epytyalpsiD DCLrolocTFT
)lanogaid(ezisyalpsiD "1.21
srolocxaM K652
noituloseR 006x008
)mm,VxH(hctiplexiP 13.0x13.0
)°(elgnagniweiV 001
m/dc(ecnanimuL 2) 052
)C°(erutarepmetegarotS 02- ~ 06

TPC-1260T
Ordering Information
Dimensions Drawing
❑❑❑❑❑ TPC-1260T:
12.1" TFT LCD display touch panel computer with Crusoe 5400
CPU, and 128MB DRAM on board and resistive touchscreen
❑❑❑❑❑ TPC-1260T-CE: TPC-1260T with Windows CE 3.0 OS on 32MB
CompactFlash™ memory card
❑❑❑❑❑ TPC-1260 STAND: TPC-1260 desktop stand assembly
❑❑❑❑❑ TPC-ADP-1260: CF to 44-pin/40-pin IDE adapter kit for TPC-1260
❑❑❑❑❑ PS-DC24-50: 50 watts 24 VDC output/110 VAC 50/60 Hz input power
   adapterc
ba
d